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Close (prev. day) 88.34 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 85.27 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,070
Trading volume 91,238.90 Recentresearch
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Price
85.27 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.48% (-3.07)

ISIN US64110D1046
Symbol NTAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,970 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 85.27 USD
High 85.27 USD
Low 85.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 88.34 USD
VWAP 85.27 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,070
Trading volume 91,238.90
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,070
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.30 0.99 1.01
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 69.35 EUR
25

Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:09 116.44 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 116.42 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 127.42 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 116.44 EUR
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(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
233.89

0.00

5Y
N
[
o
f]d
Pl
|
[ |
I
i I|
| [
| ||
|
/_-—\II |||
2021 2023
-USD (47
- USD (159
- USD (91

86.81 USD (50

85.27 USD (2024/02/20

85.27 USD (2024/02/20

88.34 USD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
85.27 USD (2024/02/20)

Number of
trades

2

32,670

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207805265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12195

NETAPP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/02/
20

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

15:30

08:05

08:00

08:15

08:10

08:08

85.27 USD

114.94 EUR

114.94 EUR

114.94 EUR

115.96 EUR

116.42 EUR

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2590368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12197
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12194

NETAPP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

MetApp

Contact Details
NETAPP INC.

3060 Olsen Drive - 95128 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-822-6000

Fax: +1-408-822-4501

E-mail: xdl-uspr@netapp.com
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Company Profile

NetApp, Inc. engages in the provision of software, systems, and services to manage and

share data on-premises, and private and public clouds worldwide. It operates through Hybrid
Cloud and Public Cloud segments. The Hybrid Cloud segment offers data storage portfolio
for storage management and infrastructure solutions. The Public Cloud segment refers to a

portfolio of products delivered primarily as-a-service, including related support. The

company was founded by David Hitz, James K. Lau and Michael Malcolm in April 1992 and
is headquartered in San Jose, CA.
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